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S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil

S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km .
Grupo C 6a 11/06/2020 15:21. .
Treino

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
2 1:26.128 +4.740 16:48:23.969 5 1:28.550 +3.262 16:59:00.761
(41) Cleverson 3 1:21.402 +0.014 16:49:45.371 6 1:27.796 +2.508 17:00:28.557
1 16:46:54.696 4 1:22.382 +0.994 16:51:07.753 7 1:26.928 +1.640 17:01:55.485
2 1:14.454 +0.453 16:48:09.150 5 1:21.852 +0.464 16:52:29.605 8 - 17:03:20.773
3 1:15.584 +1.583 16:49:24.734 6 - 16:53:50.993 9 1:25.944 +0.656 17:04:46.717
4 1:17.167 +3.166 16:50:41.901 7 1:21.395 +0.007 16:55:12.388 10 1:25.787 +0.499 17:06:12.504
5 1:14.506 +0.505 16:51:56.407 8 1:23.678 +2.290 16:56:36.066 1 1:27.690 +2.402 17:07:40.194
6 - 16:53:10.408 12 1:26.404 +1.116 17:09:06.598
7 1:14.737 +0.736 16:54:25.145 (28) 28 13 1:25.847 +0.559 17:10:32.445
8 1:19.279 +5.278 16:55:44.424 1 16:46:23.261 14 1:26.362 +1.074 17:11:58.807
9 1:16.650 +2.649 16:57:01.074 2 1:29.195 +7.283 16:47:52.456
10 1:14.589 +0.588 16:58:15.663 3 1:25.735 +3.823 16:49:18.191 (23) 23
4 1:26.987 +5.075 16:50:45.178 1 16:52:32.122
(163) Pedro Kamikaze 5 1:25.764 +3.852 16:52:10.942 2 1:31.814 +5.972 16:54:03.936
1 16:46:15.064 6 1:33.082 +11.170 16:53:44.024 3 1:31.849 +6.007 16:55:35.785
2 - 16:47:30.788 7 1:23.826 +1.914 16:55:07.850 4 1:29.544 +3.702 16:57:05.329
3 1:19.983 +4.259 16:48:50.771 8 1:23.712 +1.800 16:56:31.562 5 1:27.236 +1.394 16:58:32.565
9 1:26.847 +4.935 16:57:58.409 6 1:28.512 +2.670 17:00:01.077
(58) 58 10 1:24.357 +2.445 16:59:22.766 7 1:27.656 +1.814 17:01:28.733
1 16:48:44.096 1 1:23.463 +1.551 17:00:46.229 8 1:27.206 +1.364 17:02:55.939
2 1:27.092 +8.317 16:50:11.188 12 - 17:02:08.141 9 1:26.270 +0.428 17:04:22.209
3 1:24.580 +5.805 16:51:35.768 13 1:23.275 +1.363 17:03:31.416 10 - 17:05:48.051
4 1:24.257 +5.482 16:53:00.025 14 1:23.668 +1.756 17:04:55.084 1 1:27.721 +1.879 17:07:15.772
5 1:24.765 +5.990 16:54:24.790 15 1:25.564 +3.652 17:06:20.648 12 1:26.371 +0.529 17:08:42.143
6 1:24.690 +5.915 16:55:49.480 16 1:24.214 +2.302 17:07:44.862 13 1:26.562 +0.720 17:10:08.705
7 1:25.004 +6.229 16:57:14.484 17 1:22.595 +0.683 17:09:07.457 14 1:25.964 +0.122 17:11:34.669
8 1:21.930 +3.155 16:58:36.414 18 1:30.776 +8.864 17:10:38.233 15 1:26.963 +1.121 17:13:01.632
9 1:22.791 +4.016 16:59:59.205 19 1:22.900 +0.988 17:12:01.133
10 1:20.119 +1.344 17:01:19.324 (27) 27
1 1:19.994 +1.219 17:02:39.318 (10) 10 1 16:46:30.726
12 1:19.919 +1.144 17:03:59.237 1 16:46:54.527 2 1:31.016 +4.861 16:48:01.742
13 1:19.308 +0.533 17:05:18.545 2 1:31.319 +7.178 16:48:25.846 3 1:30.669 +4.514 16:49:32.411
14 1:20.466 +1.691 17:06:39.011 3 1:27.805 +3.664 16:49:53.651 4 1:29.602 +3.447 16:51:02.013
15 - 17:07:57.786 4 1:27.565 +3.424 16:51:21.216 5 1:29.293 +3.138 16:52:31.306
16 1:20.255 +1.480 17:09:18.041 5 1:27.729 +3.588 16:52:48.945 6 1:31.386 +5.231 16:54:02.692
17 1:20.987 +2.212 17:10:39.028 6 1:26.733 +2.502 16:54:15.678 7 1:28.936 +2.781 16:55:31.628
18 1:20.113 +1.338 17:11:59.141 7 1:27.260 +3.119 16:55:42.938 8 1:27.422 +1.267 16:56:59.050
19 1:18.797 +0.022 17:13:17.938 8 1:26.718 +2.577 16:57:09.656 9 1:27.531 +1.376 16:58:26.581
9 1:24.571 +0.430 16:58:34.227 10 1:27.837 +1.682 16:59:54.418
(48) Nereu 10 1:25.574 +1.433 16:59:59.801 1 - 17:01:20.573
1 16:46:55.321 n - 17:01:23.942 12 1:26.480 +0.325 17:02:47.053
2 1:21.925 +1.758 16:48:17.246 12 1:26.013 +1.872 17:02:49.955 13 1:30.729 +4.574 17:04:17.782
3 1:21.657 +1.490 16:49:38.903 13 1:25.459 +1.318 17:04:15.414 14 1:26.896 +0.741 17:05:44.678
4 1:21.675 +1.508 16:51:00.578 14 1:24.833 +0.692 17:05:40.247 15 1:30.130 +3.975 17:07:14.808
5 1:21.244 +1.077 16:52:21.822 15 1:24.263 +0.122 17:07:04.510
6 1:22.773 +2.606 16:53:44.595 16 1:24.777 +0.636 17:08:29.287 (8) 8
7 1:22.306 +2.139 16:55:06.901 17 1:24.871 +0.730 17:09:54.158 1 16:46:17.028
8 1:20.365 +0.198 16:56:27.266 18 1:25.141 +1.000 17:11:19.299 2 1:30.253 +3.986 16:47:47.281
9 1:21.744 +1577 16:57:49.010 19 1:24.685 +0.544 17:12:43.984 3 1:29.416 +3.149 16:49:16.697
10 1:22.459 +2.202 16:59:11.469 4 1:27.193 +0.926 16:50:43.890
11 1:22.481 +2.314 17:00:33.950 (5) Patrick Wittich 5 - 16:52:10.157
12 1:20.862 +0.695 17:01:54.812 1 16:47:00.368
13 - 17:03:14.979 2 1:24.526 +0.258 16:48:24.894 (18) 18
14 1:21.705 +1.538 17:04:36.684 3 - 16:49:49.162 1 16:52:34.342
15 1:22.884 +2.717 17:05:59.568 4 1:27.613 +3.345 16:51:16.775 2 1:37.030 +7.701 16:54:11.372
16 1:22.103 +1.936 17:07:21.671 3 1:33.112 +3.783 16:55:44.484
17 1:22.484 +2.317 17:08:44.155 9)9 4 1:32.193 +2.864 16:57:16.677
18 1:23.471 +3.304 17:10:07.626 1 16:53:01.936 5 1:30.224 +0.895 16:58:46.901
2 1:33.716 +8.428 16:54:35.652 6 1:30.133 +0.804 17:00:17.034
(19) Marcelo 3 1:28.997 +3.709 16:56:04.649 7 1:30.188 +0.859 17:01:47.222
1 16:46:57.841 4 1:27.562 +2.274 16:57:32.211 8 - 17:03:16.551
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S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km .
Grupo C 6a 11/06/2020 15:21. .
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
9 1:29.483 +0.154 17:04:46.034
10 1:33.940 +4.611 17:06:19.974
11 1:31.543 +2.214 17:07:51.517
12 1:29.364 +0.035 17:09:20.881
13 1:30.693 +1.364 17:10:51.574
(21) 21
1 e 16:48:32.733
2 1:32.962 - 16:50:05.695
3 1:34.746 +1.784 16:51:40.441
4 1:35.424 +2.462 16:53:15.865
5 1:34.210 +1.248 16:54:50.075
6 1:33.470 +0.508 16:56:23.545
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